SVAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

REGD OFF: 224, G/F SWAYAM SEWA, CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD., JHILMIL DELHI - 110032 Email: svamsoftwareltd@gmail.com, Website: www.svamsoftwareltd.in CIN: L65100DL1992PLC047327 Ph: 011-42770132

07th December, 2024

To, **The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.** Phiroze jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 by Promoter Group of Svam Software Limited

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in respect of sale of 12,00,000 (twelve lakh Only) equity shares of Svam Software Limited.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Svam Software Dimited

Encl: a/a

Email to: corp.relations@bseindia.com

c.c. Svam Software Limited

FORMAT FOR DISCLOSURE UNDER REGULATION 29(2) OF SEBI (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	M/s Svam Software Limited Manisha Agarwal		
Name(s) of the acquirer/ disposer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer/ disposer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		*
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	1. BSE Limited		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/votin g capital wherever Applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total Diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition/disposal under consideration, holding of:		E	
a) Shares carrying voting rights	1200000	7.11	7.11
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) 	0	0	0
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	0	0	0
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) 		0	0
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1200000	7.11	7.11
Details of acquisition/sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	0	0	0
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	0	0	0
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	r F	0	0
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	1 0	0	0
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	0	0	0

a) Shares carrying voting rights	0	0	0	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal	0	0	0	
undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by	0	0	0	
shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any	0	0	0	
other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying				
voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)		0	0 -	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	0	0	0	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market /public issue / rights issue /- preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market (BSE)			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	06th December, 2024			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	1200000 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	1200000 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	1200000 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each			

Thanking you,

For Svam Software Limited

Date: 07th December, 2024 Place: Delhi